ORIGINAL Sheet No. 1 of 3

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
(formerly Leyte Institute of Technology) Qconm; v‘g'T?M
: UALITY
Lo e S RN R R
Title of Form: Control No. | EVSU-REG-F-018 =1S0 9001 =
- - Revision No. 01
Official Transcript of Records D |Newba 6B
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
| PERSONAL DATA -9
Name: _AMIEL ROA ARMADA = e
Date of Birth: _November 16,1973 =
Place of Birth: ~TACLOBANCITY. — .. -
Gender: ~ MALE =
Civil Status: SOINGEE .= T A i T = A
Citizenship: _FILIPINO - i, o
Address:  SAN JOSE, TACLOBAN GITY Y
Parent/Guardian: _MR.TEODOLOARMADA =~ =~
Parent's/Guardian’s SAN JOSE, TACLOBAN CITY
Address: S o= = e
| PRELIMINARY EDUCATION | STATE OF ADMISSION |
Elementary: Date Graduated  Course: TTE; BSIT
SAN JOSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1986 Date of Admission: JUNE 2000
R s e | ESmsi e Credentials: FORM 138; FORM 137-A
Secondary:
LEYTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 1990
e 5 % NCEE Percentile Rank:
Last Attended -
College: Date Taken:
Place Taken:

| TITLE OR DEGREE CONFERRED:

. Bachelor of Science in Industrial Technology

Major: AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY
Minor:
Granted under Authority of the EVSU Academic
Remarks: GRADUATED Council and Board of Regents:

Date of Graduation: OCTOBER 8, 1994

S.O. #E-003 s. 1994, BRD. RES. # 64, 5. 1994

GRANTED CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFER CREDENTIAL:

GRADING SYSTEM

1.0 Excellent 1.6-2.0 Very Good 2.6-3.0 Fair or Passing 4.1-5.0 Failure DRP Dropped
1.1-1.5 Superior 2.1-25 Good 3.1-4.0 Conditional Failure INC Incomplete NG No Grade
VALID ONLY FOR PROMOTION ;
O.R. No. 0864925 <
Date 6/11/2021 Prepared and Ce wfo =
NOT VALID

: JUDITH P. CAMPO, MPRM
M;:Zl.j S In-Charge of Records OIC Registrar




Republic of the Philippines ORIGINAL

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Sheet No. 2 of 3
Tacloban City

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

AMIEL ROA ARMADA

(ree—— ity S SR L e M et s i

DESCRIPTN& '_!‘I'IfLES

Bachelor of Science in Industrial Technology

[Final Rating| Re Exam | Credits |

L 4L |

TWO-YEAR TRADE TECHNICAL EDUCATION (TTE)
1990-1991 FIRST SEMESTER

DRAW 111 Fundamentals of Drawing 20 1
ENGL 113 Grammar, Rhetoric & Composition 22 3
FIL 113 Gamiting Pilipino 23 3
HLTH ED 113 Personal, Comm. Hygiene & First Aid 3.0 3
MATH 113 Basic Mathematics 3.3 3.0 3
NCMT 11 Military Training | 23 15
PE 111 Physical Fitness & Gymnastics 15 1
SOC SCI 113 Asian Civilization 2.3 3
TECH 115 Automotive Technology 22 5
1990-1991 SECOND SEMESTER
ART ED 123 Art Education 17 3
DRAW 121 Elements of Mechanical Drawing 20 1
ENGL 123 Expository Writing 29 3
FIL 123 Kasanayan sa Pakikipagtalastasan 1.8 <
MATH 123 General College Algebra 28 3
NCMT 12 Military Training Il 1.5 15
PE. 121 Folk, Foreign & Social Dancing 23 1
SCI 123 Earth Science 2.7 3
TECH 125 Automotive Technology : 25 5
1991-1992 FIRST SEMESTER :
DRAW 211 Elements of Project Design 2.1 1
ENGL 213 Technical Writing & Business Correspondence 24 3
FIL 213 Panitikang Pilipino 26 3
MATH 253 Plane & Spherical Trigonometry 33 3.0 3
NCMT 21 Military Training I 24 1.5
P.E. 211 Group Games and Sports 1.9 1
SOC SCI1 213 Phil. Hist., Roots & Dev't,, Phil. Gov't., Politics & New Constitution 19 3
SOC SCI 233 General Psychology 20 3
TECH 215 Automotive Technology 24 5
1991-1992 SECOND SEMESTER
DRAW 221 Advanced Project Design 23 1
ENGL 223 Effective Speech 32 3.0 3
FIL 223 Filipino sa Tanging Gamit 23 3
MATH 223 Applied Industrial Mathematics 26 3
NCMT 22 Military Training IV Pa 1.5
PE 221 Social Recreation & Leadership Training 1.8 1
PHYS 225 Electricity, Magnetism & Optics 3.1 3.0 5
SOC SCI 223 Econ., Taxation, Agrarian Reform & Current Issues 26 3
SOC SCI 263 Rizal's Life, Works & Writings 3.0 3
TECH 225 Automotive Technology 17 5
X BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY (BSIT)
1992-1993 FIRST SEMESTER
BUS 313 Principles of Marketing 22 3
COMP 313 Computer Fundamentals & Programming 26 3
ENGL 133 Developmental Reading 1.9 3
HUM 213 Loglc 22 3
IE 313 Principles & Practices of Vocational Education 22 3
3

IE 333 Analysns Techmques & Course Construction 225

VALID ONLY FOR PROMOTION

O.R. No. 0864925
Date 6/11/2021 Prepared and Cerliﬁe:f
NOT V
ﬁruﬁ#’ MANUEL A, SMPORIOS. JR. JUDITH P. GAMPO, MPRM

SEAL In-Charge of Records OIC Registrar’




JRepublic of the Philippines
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Tacloban City

ORIGINAL
Sheet No. 3 of 3

OFFIClAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

AMIEL ROA ARMADA

Desciil"PTlvE TITLES

Bachelor of Scuenoe in Industnal Technology

 |Final Ra'ang[ Re Exam | Creditsj

T Industrial Statistics
TECH 315 Automotive Technology
1992-1993 SECOND SEMESTER
BUS 323 Marketing & Selling
ENGL 323 Business English Corresponding
FIN 323 Principles of Money, Banking & Credit
IT 323 Personnel Management
IT 343 Labor Laws & Sector Legislation
IT 363 Industrial Psychology
MGT 323 Financial Management
SOC PHILO 323 Institutions & Ideologies
TECH 325 Automotive Technology
1993-1994 FIRST SEMESTER
ACCTG 316 Fundamentals of Accounting
ADS 413 Principles of Advertising
IT 413 Production Planning & Control
IT 415 Automotive Technology
IT 433 Industrial Organization & Management
IT 453 Project Feasibility Study
1993-1994 SECOND SEMESTER
BUS ETHICS 413 Business Code of Ethics
TECH 415 Automotive Technology
1994-1995 FIRST SEMESTER
IT 421 Seminar on Problems Met in Plant Training
IT 4210 In Plant Training
SOC PHILO 313 Social Philo. Incl. General Professional Ethics

XXXXXTREE PLANTING - PLANTED THE REQUIRED NO. OF TREES XXXXX
XXXXXXXTRANSCRIPT  OF RECORDS CLOSEDXXOOOXMOOHXKXXNXXK

20
1.2

2.0
25
23
27
24
1.8
28
20
16

1:7
2.1
1.9
1.7
25
1.8

1.3

20
1.5
2.0

3
5

DWWWWwwWwwww

WWowwo

VALID ONLY FOR PRQMOTIQ

O.R. No. 0864925
Date 6/11/2021

NOT VALID
WITHOUT
SEAL

In-Charge of Records

JUDITH P. CGAMPO, MPRM
OiC Registrar




