

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

(formerly Leyte Institute of Technology) **Tacloban City**

Title of Form:

Official Transcript of Records

Control No. EVSU-REG-F-018 Revision No. November 6, 2019

COMPANY WITH QUALITY SYSTEM CERTIFIED BY DNV GL

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

PERSONAL DATA

Name:

AMIEL ROA ARMADA

Date of Birth:

November 16, 1973

Place of Birth:

TACLOBAN CITY

Gender:

MALE

Civil Status:

SINGLE

Citizenship:

FILIPINO

Address:

SAN JOSE, TACLOBAN CITY

Parent/Guardian:

MR. TEODOLO ARMADA

Parent's/Guardian's

SAN JOSE, TACLOBAN CITY

Address:



PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

STATE OF ADMISSION

Course:

Elementary:

Date Graduated

TTE: BSIT

FORM 138; FORM 137-A

SAN JOSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Date of Admission: JUNE 2000

Secondary:

College:

LEYTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

1990

1986

Last Attended

NCEE Percentile Rank:

Date Taken:

Place Taken:

Credentials:

TITLE OR DEGREE CONFERRED:

Bachelor of Science in Industrial Technology

Major:

AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY

Minor:

Remarks: GRADUATED

Granted under Authority of the EVSU Academic **Council and Board of Regents:**

Date of Graduation: OCTOBER 8, 1994

S.O. # E-003 s. 1994, BRD. RES. # 64, s. 1994

GRANTED CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFER CREDENTIAL:

GRADING SYSTEM

1.0 Excellent 1.1-1.5 Superior

1.6-2.0 Very Good

2.1-2.5 Good

2.6-3.0 Fair or Passing 3.1-4.0 Conditional Failure

4.1-5.0 Failure

DRP Dropped

INC Incomplete

NG No Grade

VALID ONLY FOR PROMOTION

O.R. No.

0864925

Date

6/11/2021

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL

Prepared and Certified Correct:

In-Charge of Records

CAMPO, MPRM JUDITH P. **OIC Registrar**



AMIEL POA APMADA

Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Tacloban City

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

ľ		-		,,	-	-	***					
									-	 -	 10000	

Bachelor of Science in Industrial Technology

	DESCRIPTIVE TITLES	Final Rating	Re Exam	Credits
	TWO-YEAR TRADE TECHNICAL EDUCATION (TTE)			
1990-1991 FIRS				
DRAW 111	Fundamentals of Drawing	20		
ENGL 113	Grammar, Rhetoric & Composition	2.0		1
FIL 113	Gamiting Pilipino	2.2		3
HLTH ED 113	Personal, Comm. Hygiene & First Aid	2.3		3
MATH 113	Basic Mathematics	3.0	20	3
NCMT 11	Military Training I	3.3 2.3	3.0	3
P.E. 111	Physical Fitness & Gymnastics	1.5		1.5
SOC SCI 113	Asian Civilization	2.3		1
TECH 115	Automotive Technology	2.3		3 5
	OND SEMESTER	2.2		Ü
ART ED 123	Art Education	4.7		
DRAW 121	Elements of Mechanical Drawing	1.7		3
ENGL 123	Expository Writing	2.0		1
FIL 123	Kasanayan sa Pakikipagtalastasan	2.9		3
MATH 123	General College Algebra	1.8		3
NCMT 12	Military Training II	2.8		3
P.E. 121	Folk, Foreign & Social Dancing	1.5		1.5
SCI 123	Earth Science	2.3		1
TECH 125	Automotive Technology	2.7		3
		2.5		5
1991-1992 FIRS		and the		
ENGL 213	Elements of Project Design	2.1		1
FIL 213	Technical Writing & Business Correspondence	2.4		3
MATH 253	Panitikang Pilipino	2.6		3
NCMT 21	Plane & Spherical Trigonometry Military Training III	3.3	3.0	3
P.E. 211	Military Training III Group Games and Sports	2.4		1.5
SOC SCI 213	Phil. Hist., Roots & Dev't., Phil. Gov't., Politics & New Constitution	1.9		1
SOC SCI 233	General Psychology	1.9		3
TECH 215	Automotive Technology	2.0		3
		2.1		5
DRAW 221	OND SEMESTER			
ENGL 223	Advanced Project Design	2.3		1
FIL 223	Effective Speech	3.2	3.0	3
MATH 223	Filipino sa Tanging Gamit Applied Industrial Mathematics	2.3		3
NCMT 22	Military Training IV	2.6		3
P.E. 221	Social Recreation & Leadership Training	2.5		1.5
PHYS 225	Electricity, Magnetism & Optics	1.8		1
SOC SCI 223	Econ., Taxation, Agrarian Reform & Current Issues	3.1	3.0	5
SOC SCI 263	Rizal's Life, Works & Writings	2.6		3
TECH 225	Automotive Technology	3.0		3
X	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY (BSIT)	1.7		5
1992-1993 FIRST				
BUS 313				
COMP 313	Principles of Marketing Computer Fundamentals & Programming	2.2		3
ENGL 133	Computer Fundamentals & Programming Developmental Reading	2.6		3
		1.9		3
IE 313	L o g I c Principles & Practices of Vocational Education	2.2		3
	Analysis, Techniques & Course Construction	2.2		3
	- maryon, roominguos a course construction	2.25		3

VALID ONLY FOR PROMOTION

O.R. No. Date

0864925 6/11/2021

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL Prepared and Certified Correct:

MANUEL A. SIMPORIOS, JR

In-Charge of Records

JUDITH P. CAMPO, MPRM OIC Registrar

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

ABAI	DO	AA	DAR	APA
AMI	RU	AA	KIM	ADA

Bachelor of Science in Industrial Technology

	DESCRIPTIVE TITLES	Final Rating	Re Exam	Credits					
IT 313	Industrial Statistics	2.0		3					
TECH 315	Automotive Technology	1.2		5					
1992-1993 SEC	OND SEMESTER								
BUS 323	Marketing & Selling	2.0		3					
ENGL 323	Business English Corresponding	2.5		3					
FIN 323	Principles of Money, Banking & Credit	2.3		3					
IT 323	Personnel Management	2.7		3					
IT 343	Labor Laws & Sector Legislation	2.4		3					
IT 363	Industrial Psychology	1.8		3					
MGT 323	Financial Management	2.8		3					
SOC PHILO 323	Institutions & Ideologies	2.0		3					
TECH 325	Automotive Technology	1.6		5					
1993-1994 FIRS	1993-1994 FIRST SEMESTER								
ACCTG 316	Fundamentals of Accounting	1.7		6					
ADS 413	Principles of Advertising	2.1		3					
IT 413	Production Planning & Control	1.9		3					
IT 415	Automotive Technology	1.7		5					
IT 433	Industrial Organization & Management	2.5		3					
IT 453	Project Feasibility Study	1.8		3					
1993-1994 SEC	OND SEMESTER	Mark I							
BUS ETHICS 413	Business Code of Ethics	1.3		3					
TECH 415	Automotive Technology		-	-					
1994-1995 FIRS	T SEMESTER MANAGEMENT OF THE SEMESTER MANAGEMENT								
IT 421	Seminar on Problems Met in Plant Training	2.0		1					
IT 4210	In Plant Training	1.5		10					
SOC PHILO 313	Social Philo. Incl. General Professional Ethics	2.0		3					
XXXXXTREE PLANTING	- PLANTED THE REQUIRED NO. OF TREES XXXXX								
XXXXXXXTRANSCRIPT	OF RECORDS CLOSEDXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX								

VALID ONLY FOR PROMOTION

O.R. No. Date <u>0864925</u> <u>6/11/2021</u>

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL Prepared and Certified Correct:

MANUEL A. SIMPORIOS, JR.
In-Charge of Records

JUDITH P. CAMPO, MPRM OIC Registrar